

Citrus Heights Little League Sponsorship Agreement



			League		
(hereinafter, "S	Sponsor") is	for the	seasoi	n.	
community. Wh Heights Little	hile Sponsor League imp	rship does afford som part the values of te	nust be, for the Sponsor ne benefits (detailed below ramwork, sportsmanship, se values in becoming goo	w), the higher purpose is , and fair play to the cl	to help Citrus
the operation or rights or respo League. Nothin are independer	of the Citru nsibilities in ig herein sh nt contracto	s Heights Little League the selection of mar all make us partners of the ors with respect to on	s not permit the Sponsor ue or any team in the Le nagers, coaches or player or joint ventures. The Sponsor ne another, and neither showhatsoever, except as spe	eague, nor does the Sports for any team in Citrus onsor and Citrus Heights hall have any authority to	nsor have any Heights Little s Little League
Heights Little Lo of logos of Little	eague <u>ONLY</u> e League Ba	, and <u>NOT</u> with Little I	greement must make it clo League Baseball and Softk y any local sponsor is pro orporated.	oall, the organization. Us	e of the marks
Citrus Heights commitment:	Little Leag	gue agrees to provid	de the following benef	its in exchange for the	sponsorship
o		(Sponsorship Pa	ackage)		
□		(Sponsorship Pa	ackage)		
<u> </u>		(Sponsorship Pa	ackage)		
		ons, the Sponsor dona ation is to benefit the	ates \$ e entire league.	to Citrus Heights	Little League,
For internal use	e only:				
a. I	Insert Benet	fit			
		fit			
	=	fit			
d. I	Insert Benej	fit			
e. I	Insert Benej	fit			

Acce	pted and agreed to:	
Ву		
·	Sponsor Representative Signature	Date
	Printed or Typed Name	Title
Ву		
	Citrus Heights Little League President's Signature	Date
	Printed or Typed Name	

Thank you for your support!!!

Citrus Heights Little League (CHLL)

PO Box 834 Citrus Heights, CA 95611

Ph#: 916-209-0262

Tax ID: 94-2316118